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Women / 10 / Sr C
Session: 3S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Williams732
R5-Gedderts' Twistar

9.750 9.750 9.6009.625 38.725
7 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Erin Macadaeg705
R1-San Mateo

9.775 9.550 9.6509.725 38.700
4T 17T 1 1 2 

2 

Kari Lee703
R1-Flames

9.800 9.725 9.4009.550 38.475
1T 2T 5 15T 3 

3 

Paige Zaziski733
R5-Hunt's Gymnastics

9.800 9.650 9.5009.425 38.375
1T 4T 10T 4T 4 

4 

Joslyn Goings702
R1-Desert Lights

9.625 9.600 9.3759.600 38.200
12T 13T 4 17T 5 

5 

Ericha Fassbender716
R3-Stars

9.775 9.625 9.5009.250 38.150
4T 10T 16T 4T 6 

6 

Brianna Brown727
R5-Cincinnati Gymnas

9.500 9.650 9.4759.425 38.050
23T 4T 10T 9T 7 

7 

Abigail Epperson715
R3-Metroplex

9.725 9.650 9.5009.125 38.000
8T 4T 24 4T 8T

8T

Emily Liddle704
R1-Airborne

9.500 9.600 9.4009.500 38.000
23T 13T 6T 15T 8T

8T

Jillian Winstanley742
R6-Gym & More

9.700 9.500 9.2009.500 37.900
10T 24T 6T 31T 10 

10 

Mackenzie Brannan712
R3-Capital

9.800 9.650 9.6008.775 37.825
1T 4T 39 2T 11 

11 

Shauna Miller754
R8-Tatarus

9.725 9.725 9.3508.800 37.600
8T 2T 36T 21T 12T

12T

Marie Priest756
R8-GGA Law

9.500 9.500 9.3759.225 37.600
23T 24T 18T 17* 12T

12T

Emily Briones713
R3-Aerial Athletics

9.375 9.450 9.3759.400 37.600
37 31T 12 17* 12T

12T

Morgan Denlingler744
R7-Prestige

9.575 9.525 9.1509.250 37.500
16T 20T 16T 35T 15 

15 

Rachel Stypinski747
R7-Silvias

9.575 9.650 9.5008.725 37.450
16T 4T 40 4T 16 

16 

Jessica Juncaj730
R5-Olympia Gymnastic

9.400 9.525 9.1509.350 37.425
34T 20T 13T 35T 17 

17 

Lauren Marinez753
R8-Orlando Metro

9.000 9.525 9.1759.700 37.400
52 20T 2 33T 18T

18T

Haylee Young726
R4-Triad

9.575 9.000 9.4759.350 37.400
16T 43T 13T 9T 18T

18T

Kathryn Stuart757
R8-Gymnastix

9.450 9.625 9.2509.050 37.375
29T 10T 25 28T 20 

20 

Ashley Fischer722
R4-Team Central

9.450 9.575 9.1509.150 37.325
29T 16 22T 35T 21 

21 

Kayla McMullan706
R1-Carters

9.700 9.500 9.1508.900 37.250
10T 24* 29 35T 22T

22T

Kelsey Hood729
R5-Olympia Gymnastic

9.625 9.500 9.3258.800 37.250
12T 24* 36T 24T 22T

22T

Evelyn Nee746
R7-Apollo

9.525 9.325 9.2259.175 37.250
22 39T 20T 30 22T

22T
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Rechelle Dennis734
R6-GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.350 9.475 9.4758.950 37.250
38T 29T 28 9T 22T

22T

Morgan Lane731
R5-Victory Gymnastic

9.600 8.725 9.3759.450 37.150
14T 47 9 17T 26T

26T

Danielle Hall745
R7-Hills

9.550 9.475 9.4258.700 37.150
19T 29T 41T 13T 26T

26T

Heather Hannon728
R5-IN Jaycie Phelps

9.450 9.625 9.1508.875 37.100
29T 10T 30T 35T 28 

28 

Mallory Moredock755
R8-GGA Law

9.400 9.375 9.1759.025 36.975
34T 36T 26 33T 29 

29 

Alexandra Zois749
R7-Docksiders

9.350 8.775 9.2759.500 36.900
38T 46 6T 27 30 

30 

Angelina Giancroce751
R8-Haydens

9.400 9.425 9.5008.500 36.825
34T 33T 46T 4T 31 

31 

Hilary Green752
R8-Calvin Twisters

9.425 9.650 9.2008.525 36.800
32T 4T 45 31T 32 

32 

Aysia Sharif786
R6-NEGX

9.225 9.325 9.3508.850 36.750
44 39T 32T 21T 33 

33 

Mary Maxwell718
R3-Dynamo

9.025 9.525 8.7759.325 36.650
51 20T 15 45 34 

34 

Dominiquea Trotter748
R7-MG Elite

9.600 9.450 8.7008.875 36.625
14T 31T 30T 46T 35 

35 

Amy Enright721
R4-RSG

9.050 9.550 8.9759.000 36.575
48T 17T 27 42 36 

36 

Stefani Catour701
R1-Desert Lights

9.550 9.000 9.4758.500 36.525
19T 43T 46T 9T 37 

37 

Bryttany Kaplan717
R3-Adrenaline

9.500 9.550 8.5758.800 36.425
23T 17T 36T 50 38 

38 

Natalie Brown714
R3-WOGA

9.300 8.325 9.3509.225 36.200
42 54 18T 21T 39 

39 

Julia Sebben740
R6-NextDimension

9.425 9.400 8.5008.850 36.175
32T 35 32T 51T 40 

40 

Kerry Arone743
R7-Arena

9.250 9.600 9.0008.300 36.150
43 13T 49 41 41 

41 

Madeleine Huber723
R4-Team Central

9.775 9.050 8.6508.650 36.125
4T 42 43 48 42 

42 

Michaelee Turner725
R4-Edge Riverside

9.550 9.425 9.4257.500 35.900
19T 33T 55 13T 43 

43 

Megan Knoernschild724
R4-SLGC

8.975 9.375 8.5008.850 35.700
53 36T 32T 51T 44T

44T

Yurina Harada737
R6-Galaxy Gymnastics

9.200 8.975 9.3008.225 35.700
45 45 50 26 44T

44T

Abby Webb711
R2-Palouse

9.150 9.175 9.0758.100 35.500
46 41 52 40 46 

46 

Kathleen York719
R3-Kurt Thomas

8.750 8.300 9.2509.150 35.450
56 55 22T 28T 47 

47 

Cassie Evans708
R2-Westside

9.050 8.375 8.8008.700 34.925
48T 52T 41T 44 48 

48 
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Nichelle Christopherson720
R4-GAGE

9.475 9.500 7.0508.850 34.875
27T 24T 32T 56 49 

49 

Jasmine Arnold750
R8-Elite Energy

9.350 9.375 8.6007.450 34.775
38T 36T 56 49 50 

50 

Megan Finck735
R6-Farmingdale

9.350 8.500 8.8508.000 34.700
38T 50 53 43 51 

51 

Alexis Frankowski736
R6-Niagara

9.075 8.375 8.7008.400 34.550
47 52T 48 46T 52 

52 

Makenzey Shank707
R1-Desert Devils

9.475 6.200 9.3259.175 34.175
27T 56 20T 24T 53 

53 

Brittany Johnson709
R2-Idaho Elite

8.900 8.475 8.4758.150 34.000
54 51 51 53 54 

54 

Olivia Neistat739
R6-NEGX

9.050 8.550 7.6508.600 33.850
48T 49 44 55 55 

55 

Ashlyn Napolitano775
R6-Gym Village

8.850 8.675 8.3507.600 33.475
55 48 54 54 56 

56 
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